
Show #B3848 (Jon Barry): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

148. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 814 THE RIGHT MECHANIC PATRICIA WOODS JOANNE M SEE

2 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

3 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

4 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HANNAH M LIND HEATHER MAAS

6 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

7 910 LEGS N TAILS ERIC J FELT MARGIE OR JENNIFER CHAN

8 869 WILL BE SKY WALKIN NICOLE L RICE TALI N TERLIZZI

9 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

149. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 LUCKY TO SLEEP FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

2 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

3 579 MAID ME GOOD BETH CASE MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

4 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

5 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

6 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

DQ 164 AL ABOUT IT RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

150. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET DEANNA M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

2 866 VINN DIESEL FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

3 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE BETH CASE MADISON NIRENSTEIN

151. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 SITTINONYOURASSETS BETH CASE CYNTHIA ROTH

2 163 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

3 961 AL BE WATCHING KEVIN T DUKES VICKI SAUL

4 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER ERIC J FELT SANDY IVELICH

152. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

2 931 AINT GOTA LOT BETH CASE COURTNEY ARCHER

3 978 RUMORS ARE HOT LIBERTY SANTAGATA MEGAN WALDRON



Show #B3849 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

148. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

2 814 THE RIGHT MECHANIC PATRICIA WOODS JOANNE M SEE

3 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

4 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

5 869 WILL BE SKY WALKIN NICOLE L RICE TALI N TERLIZZI

6 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

7 910 LEGS N TAILS ERIC J FELT MARGIE OR JENNIFER CHAN

8 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

9 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HANNAH M LIND HEATHER MAAS

149. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 LUCKY TO SLEEP FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

2 579 MAID ME GOOD BETH CASE MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

3 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

4 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

5 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

6 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

DQ 164 AL ABOUT IT RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

150. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 866 VINN DIESEL FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

2 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET DEANNA M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

3 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE BETH CASE MADISON NIRENSTEIN

151. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 SITTINONYOURASSETS BETH CASE CYNTHIA ROTH

2 961 AL BE WATCHING KEVIN T DUKES VICKI SAUL

3 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER ERIC J FELT SANDY IVELICH

4 163 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

152. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 931 AINT GOTA LOT BETH CASE COURTNEY ARCHER

2 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

3 978 RUMORS ARE HOT LIBERTY SANTAGATA MEGAN WALDRON



Show #B3850 (Chris Jones): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

148. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

2 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

3 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS SHANNON GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

5 869 WILL BE SKY WALKIN NICOLE L RICE TALI N TERLIZZI

6 106 ABSOLUTELY ASLEEP LAURA E BEGG- KATE BAMFORD

7 814 THE RIGHT MECHANIC PATRICIA WOODS JOANNE M SEE

8 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HANNAH M LIND HEATHER MAAS

9 910 LEGS N TAILS ERIC J FELT MARGIE OR JENNIFER CHAN

149. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 LUCKY TO SLEEP FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

2 579 MAID ME GOOD BETH CASE MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

3 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

4 968 ONE SO GOOD KARISSA ROSE TAPIA NICOLE S BALLENGER

5 513 JUS THINKIN NICOLE GIUMENTI BRITTANY ANDREWS

6 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLTIN G CRYSTAL LESLIE WOOLLEY

DQ 164 AL ABOUT IT RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

150. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE BETH CASE MADISON NIRENSTEIN

2 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET DEANNA M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

3 866 VINN DIESEL FARLEY M MCLENDON DEANNA M DARROH

151. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 568 SITTINONYOURASSETS BETH CASE CYNTHIA ROTH

2 163 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN L PAINTER SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

3 961 AL BE WATCHING KEVIN T DUKES VICKI SAUL

4 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER ERIC J FELT SANDY IVELICH

152. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (3 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 931 AINT GOTA LOT BETH CASE COURTNEY ARCHER

2 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET FARLEY M MCLENDON TALI N TERLIZZI

3 978 RUMORS ARE HOT LIBERTY SANTAGATA MEGAN WALDRON


